Fox Cities Area Room Tax Commission Appointees - 2025/2026

Term Started | Term Expires Commissioner Represents Address City Phone Email
May 2025 April 2026  |Kara Homan City of Appleton 100 N. Appleton St. Appleton W1 54911 920-832-6408 kara.homan@appletonwi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Jeri Ohman City of Appleton 100 N. Appleton St. Appleton WI 54911 920-832-6440 Jeri.Ohman@appletonwi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Peter Rank City of Appleton 300 W. College Ave. Appleton WI 54915 920-749-0303 peterr@copperleafhotel.com
May 2025 April 2026  |William Van Rossum City of Kaukauna 144 W. Second Street Kaukauna, W1 54130 920-766-6372 wvanrossum@kaukauna-wi.org
May 2025 April 2026  |Jennifer Sassman City of Menasha 100 Main Street Menasha W1 54952 920-967-3630 jsassman@menashawi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Vicky Rasmussen City of Neenah 211 Walnut St. Neenah WI 54956 920-886-6140 vrasmussen@neenahwi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Kelly Nieforth City of Neenah 211 Walnut St. Neenah WI 54956 920-886-6126 knieforth@neenahwi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Brad Gehring Town of Grand Chute 5070 W. Century Farm Blvd |Grand Chute WI54913 920-739-9323 Brad.Gehring@grandchutewi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Tom Watson Town of Grand Chute 1900 W. Grand Chute Blvd  |Grand Chute WI 54913 920-832-1632 Tom.Watson@grandchutewi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Mark Heling Town of Grand Chute 1900 W. Grand Chute Blvd  |Grand Chute WI 54913 920-733-4532 mark.heling@grandchutewi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Thomas Wilde Town of Neenah 163 Kuettel Ct. Neenah WI 54956 920-427-9912 twilde@new.rr.com
May 2025 April 2026  |George Dearborn Village of Fox Crossing 2000 Municipal Dr. Neenah WI 54956 920-720-7104 gdearborn@foxcrossingwi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Sam Schroeder Village of Kimberly 515 W. Kimberly Avenue Kimberly, W1 54136 920-788-7500 sschroeder@vokimberlywi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Dani Block Village of Kimberly 515 W. Kimberly Avenue Kimberly, W1 54136 920-788-7500 dblock@vokimberlywi.gov
May 2025 April 2026  |Beau Bernhoft Village of Little Chute 108 W. Main St. Little Chute WI 54140 920-423-3850 beau@littlechutewi.org
May 2025 April 2026  |Bob Benz Village of Sherwood N7639 Lower Cliff Rd. Sherwood WI 54169 920-989-1760 bobmarbenz7@aol.com
Lodging Industry Representatives
Chuck Gifford Comfort Suites 3809 W. Wisconsin Ave. Appleton, W1 54914 (920) 730-3800 |cgifford@wiscohotels.com
Amanda Hedtke Fairfield Inn & Suites 130 S. Nicolet Rd. Appleton WI 54914 920-939-8181 Amanda.Hedtke@Brandthg.com
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